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ATTACHMENT A 

FCA K-8 STUDENT TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
2024-2025  

 

TuiƟon Schedule 

Grade Level TuiƟon Per Year 
Per Student 

TuiƟon Per Month 
(10 monthly payments) 

TuiƟon Per Month 
(12 monthly payments) 

Half-Day Kindergarten $7,095.00 $709.50 $591.25 

Full Day Kindergarten $9,245.00 $924.50 $770.41 

Elementary School 
(Grades 1 - 5) $10,320.00 $1,032.00 $860.00 

Middle School 
(Grades 6 - 8) $11,126.00 $1,112.60 $927.16 

 

Enrollment & Enrichment Fees 
Type Cost Grade Level Due 

New Student Enrollment Fee $300 Grades K - 8 

One time per student 
at time of enrollment 
*Non-refundable and 
Non-transferrable* 

Annual Commitment Fee $175 Grades K - 8 

Annually per returning 
student billed on 

February 1 
*Unless opted out of 
enrollment in writing 

by January 15* 

Elementary Intramural Basketball $65 Grades 1 - 5 When billed 

Athletic & Activity Fees 
(Competitive sports teams) 

$150 per 
sport/activity Grades 6 - 8 

October 1, 
December 1, April 1 

*Non-refundable after 
team is established and 

practice has begun* 

Football & Baseball additional fee $75 Grades 6 - 8 April 1 

Choir/Band Attire Estimated 
$25 - $150 Grades 6 - 8 When billed 

After School Childcare/Late Pick-
up (Begins 3:30pm) 

$6.50 per child each 
15mins Grades K - 8 When billed 

All fees are subject to change without prior noƟce. Fees for FCA students include but are not limited to those listed above. 
*This Fee Schedule applies to full Ɵme tradiƟonal on-campus students only* 
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ATTACHMENT B 

FCA K-8 ACH PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

 

Monthly Payment OpƟons 
Monthly Plan 
(June – May) 

Monthly Plan 
(August -May) 

Monthly Plan 
(July - April) 

Bi-monthly Plan 
(July - April) 

12 Payments 10 Payments 10 Payments 20 Payments 

Beginning in June Beginning in August Beginning in July Beginning in July 

Payment Date: 1st Payment Date: 1st Payment Date: 14th Payment Date: 14th & 
last day of month 

FACTS Enrollment Fee $55 FACTS Enrollment Fee $55 FACTS Enrollment Fee $55 FACTS Enrollment Fee $55 

*All Payment Plan opƟons are made through automaƟc payments from Bank Account* 

Prepaid TuiƟon OpƟons with Discounts 

Prepaid TuiƟon - June Prepaid TuiƟon - July 

1 Payment 1 Payment 

3% Discount 2% Discount 

Payment Date: June 1st Payment Date: July 1st 

FACTS Enrollment Fee $25 FACTS Enrollment Fee $25 

*Payment is made through automaƟc payment from Bank Account* 

ConƟnuous Enrollment 
The payment plan you select will automaƟcally roll over annually unless otherwise communicated to AccounƟng by  
May 1, 2024. 
Staff Members 
Staff Members may choose from any of the available payment plans for automatic deductions from your 
checking/savings account. OR staff members may select this plan if they prefer Payroll Deductions for tuition. Payroll 
Deductions will begin in July and will be applied each month. 
 Staff Members who chose this option will pay incidental fees through FACTS tuition management. 
 FACTS Enrollment Fee $25 


